Accepted Manuscript

Pharmacological

Title: The hypotensive effect of activated apelin receptor is
correlated with $-arrestin recruitment

Authors: Elie Besserer-Offroy, Patrick Bérubé, Jérome Co6té,
Alexandre Murza, Jean-Michel Longpré, Robert Dumaine,
Olivier Lesur, Mannix Auger-Messier, Richard Leduc, Eric
Marsault, Philippe Sarret

PII: S1043-6618(17)31380-4

DOI: https://doi.org/10.1016/j.phrs.2018.02.032
Reference: YPHRS 3844

To appear in: Pharmacological Research

Received date: 31-10-2017

Revised date: 22-2-2018

Accepted date: 28-2-2018

Please cite this article as: Besserer-Offroy Elie, Bérubé Patrick, Coté Jérdme, Murza
Alexandre, Longpré Jean-Michel, Dumaine Robert, Lesur Olivier, Auger-Messier
Mannix, Leduc Richard, Marsault Eric, Sarret Philippe.The hypotensive effect of
activated apelin receptor is correlated with B-arrestin recruitment.Pharmacological
Research https://doi.org/10.1016/j.phrs.2018.02.032

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication.
As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript.
The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof
before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process
errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that
apply to the journal pertain.


https://doi.org/10.1016/j.phrs.2018.02.032
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.phrs.2018.02.032

The hypotensive effect of activated apelin receptor is correlated with

Barrestin recruitment

Elie Besserer-Offroy*, Patrick Bérubé®c, Jérome COté*C, Alexandre Murza®c, Jean-Michel
Longpré®¢, Robert Dumaine?, Olivier Lesur®®, Mannix Auger-Messier®, Richard Leduc®®, Eric

Marsault*“*, Philippe Sarret®“*
Affiliations

& Department of Pharmacology-Physiology, Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences, Université

de Sherbrooke, Sherbrooke, Québec, CANADA J1H 5N4

b Department of Medicine, Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences, Université de Sherbrooke,

Sherbrooke, Québec, CANADA J1H 5N4

¢ Institut de pharmacologie de Sherbrooke, Université de Sherbrooke, Sherbrooke, Québec,
CANADA J1H 5N4

e-mail addresses

Elie.Besserer-Offroy@USherbrooke.ca  (EBO);  Patrick.Berube@USherbrooke.ca  (PB);
Jerome.Cote@USherbrooke.ca  (JC);  Alexandre.Murza@USherbrooke.ca (AM); Jean-
Michel.Longpre@USherbrooke.ca (IML); Robert.Dumaine@USherbrooke.ca (RD);
Olivier.Lesur@USherbrooke.ca (OL); Mannix.Auger-Messier@USherbrooke.ca (MAM);
Richard.Leduc@USherbrooke.ca (RL); Eric.Marsault@USherbrooke.ca (EM);

Philippe.Sarret@USherbrooke.ca (PS)



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8536421

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8536421

Daneshyari.com


https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8536421
https://daneshyari.com/article/8536421
https://daneshyari.com

